M-ce Nazwisko Imie Klub Rok Pkt.
1 Mazurowska Ewa BPK 1982 681

2  Gowin Zuzanna KJ Metpol Grodziec 1995 (J) 450
3/4 Stowinska Marika SK Ciekocinko 1985 388
3/4 Wilska Weronika Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki 1994 (MJ) 388
5  Piwowarczyk Sandra SK Ciekocinko 1983 299

6  Wielgdrska Paulina KJ Vena Rogoznik 1990 225

7 Marciniak Joanna KJ "Metpol" Grodziec 1997 (J) 215

8 Koza Paulina KJ "Trachy" 1986 194

9 Radomska Maja BPK (OPO) 1995 (J) 180
10 Kostrzewa Klara KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo 1993 (MJ) 163
11 Bobrowska Katarzyna KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o.0. 1993 (MJ) 147
12  Koziarowska Natalia WLKS Krakus 1992 (MJ) 131
13 Lusina Aleksandra Stadnina Koni Ciekocinko 1978 126
14  Januszewska Paulina tKJ 1995 (J) 119
15 Grundkowska Monika WLKS Krakus 1998 (J) 113
16/17 Grygier Alicja JKS Jantar 1989 105
16/17 Szuminska Beata KJ "Szumawa" 1993 (MJ) 105
18 Jackiewicz Monika KJ Jackiewiczow 1992 (MJ) 101
19 Ostrowska Adrianna SJ "Napoleonska Zagroda" 1996 (J) 100
20 Falkiewicz Katarzyna PLJ w Dziemianach 1992 (MJ) 98
21  Mizgier Agata LKJ Abaria Iwno 1992 (MJ) 95
22 Cichanowicz Agnieszka KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z 0.0. 1995 (J) 91
23  Kowala Matgorzata Zielonogorski Klub Sportowy 1993 (MJ) 86
24 Olszewska Agnieszka KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0. 1989 80
25/26 Okdlska Marta KJK Kielce 1994 (MJ) 76
25/26 Siarkiewicz Klaudia SKJ "Trawers" 1989 76
27  Stanczak Karolina Stowarzyszenie WKJ 1997 (J) 71
28 Roszkowska Katarzyna KJ "Szumawa" 1993 (MJ) 62
29  Szary-Ziebicka Anna KIK "Szary" Michatowice 1988 55
30 Kalicinska Urszula Stowarzyszenie WKJ 1996 (J) 51
31/32 Pociecha-Ochab Joanna 0OSK "Michalscy" 1986 44
31/32 Zawada Julia BPK (MAZ) 1986 44
33  Malinowska Paulina KJ "Szumawa" 1990 40
34  Kusmierkowska Kamila MKS "Dab" SJ 1983 34
35/37 Iglikowska-Cichosz Matylda PLJ w Dziemianach 1985 30
35/37 Kozanecka Aleksandra KJ "Szumawa" 1991 30
35/37 Krzeczowska Matgorzta KIK "Szary" Michatowice 1993 (MJ) 30
38/39 Skwara Paulina KJ "Welt" 1992 (MJ) 26
38/39 Wotodkowicz Olimpia Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Boér 1999 (J) 26
40 Endraszka Paulina Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki 1994 (MJ) 25
41  Pietrzak Amanda BPK (MAZ) 1991 22
42/43 Szuber Beata KJ Bachmat 1990 21
42/43 Ttuszcz Joanna KIK "Szary" Michatowice 1989 21
44/46 Biedka Gabriela BPK (WIE) 1993 (MJ) 20
44/46 Dahlke Agata BKS "Ktos" SJ 1994 (MJ) 20
44/46 Rynkiewicz Martyna LKJ w Gatkowie 1999 (J) 20
47 Bach Dominika Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki 1988 19
48 Roszkiewicz Hanna LKS "Sokét" - SJ Kunowo 1991 18




49/53
49/53
49/53
49/53
49/53
54/57
54/57
54/57
54/57
58
59/61
59/61
59/61
62
63/65
63/65
63/65
66/68
66/68
66/68
69/73
69/73
69/73
69/73
73
74
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
75/86
87
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105
88/105

Babiniska
Bawtowicz
Liashchynski
Mierzwinska
Rosicka
Kurek
tyskowka
Reszuta
Wojcik
Lehmann
Jachimowicz
Siatkowska
Sottysiak
Czernik
Badowska
Dranczarek
Wréblewska
Kiecon
Morsztyn
Waskiel

Ciszek-Lewicka
Kruszyniewicz

Laskowska

Stuszniak-Marchwicka

Kaminska
Uchwat
Charuk
Kollar
Kosnik
tangowska
Majdzik

Matuszewska

Nurkowska
Pawlicka
Ruczka
Szafran
Tokarska
Wiecek
Szturmowicz
Cwikto
Fragstein
Grabowska
Gut
Kaczyna
Krzanowska
Luksa
Ordys
Ostrowska
Palmowska
Papajak

Sylwia
Katarzyna
Siarhei
Agnieszka
Joanna
Justyna
Walery
Dominika
Renata
Dalia
Hanna
Jozefina
Weronika
Natalia
Kamila
Natalia

Iga
Nawojka
Monika
Dorota
Matgorzata
Julia
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Magda
Katarzyna
Alicja
Barbara
Aleksandra
Natalia
Aleksandra
Monika
Agnieszka
Dajana
Mirella
Klaudia

Iga

Anna
Magdalena
Matgorzta
Karolina
Olga
Magdalena
Maria
Adrianna
Agnieszka
Katarzyna
Julia
Natalia
Katarzyna

PLJ w Dziemianach

KS "Cortina" Kaczenica
FSJ Indeco Szarek Etk
KS "Pegaz"

JKS "Rafi"

KJ Wechta

KJ Patac Sliwniki
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ "Mtynska Struga"

KJ Lilijowka

KJ "Liljowka"

BPK (KPO)

JKS Przybyszewo

KJ Wechta

LUKS "Nysa"

JKS Przybyszewo

BPK (MAZ)

LUKS "Nysa"

KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0.
JKS "Szczepanek Kamianka"
KJ "Czahary"

JKS "Elcon"

KJ Korona Watcz
Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko
KJ Zbrostawice

JKS "Pogbrze"

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ "Miralex Gonitwa"

KJ "Deresz" Siemianowice Sl.

JKS "Tornado"

KS Pegaz Chwatowice

KJ Partynice Wroctaw
Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ "Turbud Brzeg"

OSK "Michalscy"

KJ "Bachmat"

KJ "Aromer"

KJ "Szumawa"

WLKS Krakus

UKS "Podkowa" w Moryniu
KJ "Dworek"

Klub Jezdziecki Zbrostawice

Klub Jezdziecki Trachy Gliwice

KJK Romico Zywiec

Klub Jezdziecki Okoty
Slaska Akademia Jezdziecka
Polski Klub Polo

KJ Palmowski

LKJ Olimp Prudnik

1990
1985
1977
1989
1990
1989
1976

1999 (J)
1980
2001 (J)
1997 ()
1997 (J)
1985
1988
1997 ()
1991
1988

1992 (M)
1981
1984
1981

1992 (MJ)
1982
1978
1988
1984

1997 (J)

1992 (MJ)
1984
1983

2004 (J)
1996 (J)
1989
1998 (J)
1980

1994 (MJ)

1994 (MJ)

1992 (MJ)

1992 (MJ)

1992 (M)
1982
1987

1999 (J)

1994 (M)

1984
1993 (MJ)
1998 (J)
1992 (MJ)
1989
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88/105 Pasik
88/105 Ryt
88/105 Sitowska
88/105 Stasinska
88/105 Szpak
88/105 Tomaszewska
88/105 Wichowska
106/107 Gaj
106/107 Policht

108 Doering

Monika
Aleksandra
Iwona
Antonina
Iga

Izabella
Daria
Sonia
Angelika
Julia

LKJ w Gatkowie

LKJ "Horsaj" Drogomysl

KS "Piaseczno" - SJ "Poster"
Polski Klub Polo

LKJ "Olimp"

KS Piaseczno SJ Poster

BPK

JKS "Czanki"

WLKS Krakus

KJ Trachy Gliwice

1980
1991
1991
1993 (MJ)
1992 (MJ)
1978
1987
1993 (MJ)
2000 (J)
1999 (J)

R NN W W WwWwwwww



